Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "AIRBOX" TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "AIRBOX" TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2200501 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# AIRBOX, LOWER, ASSEMBLY 1
2 T2200492 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeu AIRBOX, LOWER, MOULDING 1
3 T2208164 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeH FILTER, AIR 1
4 T3330771 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# BOLT, DOMED, M5 X 10 6
5 T3205065 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 27 HHEH BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X20,ENC 1
6 T2200618 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeR AIRBOX, UPPER, ASSEMBLY 1
6 T2200628 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHei Kit, Air Temp Sensor 1
7 T3331417 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHEeH SCREW,HHF,50X18,SLV 8
7 T3332427 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 27 fHeR SCREW,S/TAP,HHF,5X20.5 8
8 T2200477 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHel TRUMPET, INTAKE, 45MM, ASSY 3
9 T3330827 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeH BOLT, SHOULDERED, M5 X 0.8 6
10 T2200440 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 gHe# BREATHER HOSE, CRANKCASE 1
11 T3700051 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 27 fHEH CLIP, BREATHER PIPE 2
12 T2200637 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Intake Duct Assembly. > 287437 1
13 T2200638 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Duct, LHS. 287438 > 1
14 T2200639 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Duct, RHS. 287438 > 1
15 T2200975 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 OHEeR FLAP, INTAKE 1
16 T2200978 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 27 fHEH SPINDLE, FLAP 1
17 T3330195 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR SCREW, POZI, S/TAP 1.6 X 19 9
18 T2200979 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHel SEAL, FOAM, HEADSTOCK 1
19 T2200980 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH DIAPHRAGM, VACUUM 1
20 T3205065 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X20,ENC 4
20 T3331099 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 27 [IHEH BOLT,HHF,M6X1.0X20,S/S 4
21 T2200999 Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 27 fHeR TANK VACUUM RESERVOIR 1
22 T3202304 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# BOLT,RHHF,M6X1.0X20,SLV 1
23 T2200985 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 fHEH SOLENOID,VACUUM 1
24 T3332568 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# SCREW,BUT/HD,SKT,M5X0.8X8,SLV | 1
25 T2200990 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 [Hel HOSE,FORMED,RESERVOIR 1
26 T2200991 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR HOSE,FORMED,SOLENOID 1
27 T2200992 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# HOSE,DIAPHRAGM 1
28 T3700400 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 HHEH CLIP HARNESS 1
29 T2200949 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH SEAL, FRONT DUCT 1
30 T3551217 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHel WASHER, 6.4X19.0X1.6 1
31 T2201061 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR STIFFENING PLATE, INTAKE DUCT 1
33 T2208163 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 OHEeR SEAL, AIRBOX 1
34 T2208180 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 27 fHEH O-RING, AIRBOX/THROTTLE BODY 3
35 T2208185 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 OHEeH SEAL, HEADSTOCK 1




